
Patchcord Data Rate Description Length Fiber Application

400G
16F MPO/MTP Female APC to 16F MPO/MTP Female APC 

Patchcord,16 cores,Polarity B,3.0mm cable

0~50Meters

(Customized)
OM4

●Data Centers

●Storage Area Networks

●400G Parallel Direct Connect

400G
16F MPO/MTP Female APC to 2x8F MPO/MTP Female PC 

Patchcord,16 cores,3.0mm cable

0~50Meters

(Customized)

Fanout length 

0.5M

OM4

●Data Centers

●Storage Area Networks

●400G to 2x200G linking

400G

16F MPO/MTP Female APC to 8xDuplex LC PC Patchcord,16 

cores,Polarity B,

3.0mm cable,2.0mm fanout tube

0~50Meters

(Customized)

Fanout length 

0.5M

OM4

●Data Centers

●Storage Area Networks

●400G to 8x50G linking

200G
12F MPO/MTP Female PC to 12F MPO/MTP Female PC 

Patchcord,12 cores,Polarity B,3.0mm cable

0~50Meters

(Customized)

OM3-300

OM4

●Data Centers

●Storage Area Networks

●200G Parallel Direct Connect

200G

12F MPO/MTP Female PC to 4xDuplex LC PC Patchcord,8 

cores,Polarity B,

3.0mm cable,2.0mm fanout tube

0~50Meters

(Customized)

Fanout length 

0.5M

OM3-300

OM4

●Data Centers

●Storage Area Networks

●200G to 4x50G linking

100G
12F MPO/MTP Female PC to 12F MPO/MTP Female PC 

Patchcord,12 cores,Polarity B,3.0mm cable

0~50Meters

(Customized)

OM3-300

OM4

●Data Centers

●Storage Area Networks

●100G Parallel Direct Connect

100G

12F MPO/MTP Female PC to 4xDuplex LC PC Patchcord,8 

cores,Polarity B,

3.0mm cable,2.0mm fanout tube

0~50Meters

(Customized)

Fanout length 

0.5M

OM3-300

OM4

●Data Centers

●Storage Area Networks

●100G to 4x25G linking

50G 2F LCPC Duplex to LCPC Duplex   Patchcord,2cores,2.0mm cable
0~50Meters

(Customized)

OM3

OM4

●Data Centers

●Ethernet

●50G to 50G linking

40G
12F MPO/MTP Female PC to 12F MPO/MTP Female PC Patchcord,

8 or 12 cores,Polarity B,3.0mm cable

0~50Meters

(Customized)

OM3

OM4

●Data Centers

●Ethernet

●40G Parallel Direct Connect

40G

12F MPO/MTP Female PC to 4xDuplex LC PC Patchcord,8 

cores,Polarity B,

3.0mm cable,2.0mm fanout tube

0~50Meters

(Customized)

Fanout length 

0.5M

OM3

OM4

●Data Centers

●Storage Area Networks

●40G to 4x10G linking

40G 2F LCPC Duplex to LCPC Duplex   Patchcord,2cores,2.0mm cable
0~50Meters

(Customized)
OS2

●Data Centers

●Storage Area Networks

●Ethernet

●40G to 40G linking

25G 2F LCPC Duplex to LCPC Duplex   Patchcord,2cores,2.0mm cable
0~50Meters

(Customized)

OM3

OM4

●Data Centers

●Ethernet

●25G to 25G linking

25G 2F LCPC Duplex to LCPC Duplex   Patchcord,2cores,2.0mm cable
0~50Meters

(Customized)
OS2

●Data Centers

●Storage Area Networks

●Ethernet

●25G to 25G linking



10G 2F LCPC Duplex to LCPC Duplex   Patchcord,2cores,2.0mm cable
0~50Meters

(Customized)

OM3

OM4

●Data Centers

●Ethernet

●10G to 10G linking

10G 2F LCPC Duplex to LCPC Duplex   Patchcord,2cores,2.0mm cable
0~50Meters

(Customized)
OS2

●Data Centers

●Storage Area Networks

●Ethernet

●10G to 10G linking


